SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JULY, 2025)

Appeared : 14

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-11/Ex/12438

Roll No
28817

28848

25079

28891

32385

32368

25190

28739

32374

32330

28591

31120

31123

31142

Faruk Ahmed

Moniruzzaman

Sahin Kousor Laskar

Zafar Mohammad Ekbal

Jahanur Alom Mondal

Najrin Faruk

Mojakkir Ahmed

Aditya Narayan Deka

Rebanan Sagar Deori

Lakhyajit Gogoi

Etayet Hussain

Gulbuddin Ahmed

Ishita Sarma

Rakesh Ahmed

18-Nov-25

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed : 7

Remark

Fail in BP-301T, BP-304T

Fail in BP-301T

Fail in BP-301T

Absent in BP-306P, BP-307P

Fail in BP-302T

Fail in BP-303T

Fail in BP-302T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



