

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JULY, 2025)

Appeared: 14 Passed: 7

Appeared . 14					
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28817	Faruk Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28848	Moniruzzaman	Fail	Fail in BP-301T, BP-304T
3	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25079	Sahin Kousor Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-301T
4	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28891	Zafar Mohammad Ekbal	Fail	Fail in BP-301T
5	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	32385	Jahanur Alom Mondal	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32368	Najrin Faruk	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
7	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25190	Mojakkir Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28739	Aditya Narayan Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32374	Rebanan Sagar Deori	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
10	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32330	Lakhyajit Gogoi	Fail	Absent in BP-306P, BP-307P
11	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28591	Etayet Hussain	Fail	Fail in BP-302T
12	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31120	Gulbuddin Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-303T
13	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31123	Ishita Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
14	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31142	Rakesh Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-302T

Controller of Examinations